Cooked fresh, never EVERYONE LOVES A PARTY, BUT NOT
EVERYONE LOVES TO PLAN THEM.

Well, at Lee's nothing makes us happier!
Our famous combination of delicious food and
superior service makes Lee's the perfect
partner for any event, big or small.

frozen. Honey dipped
& hand breaded.
Pressure cooked.

Slow marinated.
Hand breaded twice.
Just the right heat.

FRIED CHICKEN

Choose Famous or Spicy X .
recipe chicken

1420 Masters Street Corbin KY: 606-528-4612
1007 Center Drive Rich d, KY: 859-623-0253
BREAST STRIPS 3e0r;.5e ;ic:‘l,:or:: R'::: Lexington, KY

Choose Famous or Spicy
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COMBOS Efs'ﬂﬁ?rs é’k“k‘g’%ﬁfuﬁ“&?ﬁn DRINK

€@ 2rcLes & THiGH $8.79
580-1730 CAL
9 SPICY JUMBO DIPPERS $8.79
700-1540 CAL
o 2 PC BREAST STRIPS $8.79
630-1490 CAL
0 LIVERS OR GIZZARDS $8.79

860-1480 CAL

ADD A SIDE FOR $1.39 ADDS 30-330 CAL

LOCAL FAVORITES

CHICKEN POT PIE

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK MEAL
LIVERS OR GIZZARDS - REG
LIVERS OR GIZZARDS - LG
LIVERS OR GIZZARDS - MEAL

$6.99 ssocu

$8.99 o30-1500c
$6.99 160-500cl
$8.99 9:0-120c
$9.99 s90-1%0cal

SANDWICH COMBO

FRIED CHICKEN FAMILY MEALS

CHOOSE FRIED
CHICKEN OR STRIPS

e

« 2 SIDES
« 4 BISCUITS

- 3 SIDES
« 6 BISCUITS

- 4 SIDES
- 8 BISCUITS

- 5 SIDES
« 10 BISCUITS

JUMBO DIPPERS - 4 BISCUITS

MEAL

$28.99
2660-7160 CAL

$38.99

3980-10740CAL

$48.99

5310-14320 CAL

$58.99

6630-17910 CAL

$27.99
2940-6210 CAL

BOX
(CHICKEN ONLY)

$19.99
1490-3650 CAL

$25.99

$33.99
29607310 €L

$38.99
3690-9140 CAL

$19.99
1770-2700 CAL

DESSERTS

APPLE TURNOVER
LOADED BROWNIE

BISCUITS

2 DOZEN $4.00 1:60c
DOZEN $8.00 2720cn

2220-5480 CAL

SNACKS & MEALS

SNACK: CHICKEN+BISCUIT
MEAL: CHICKEN, 2 SIDES+BISCUIT

[ Friep chicken— RS

4 PC - MIXED

BREAST

BREAST STRIPS
CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.49 6s0/550ca  $8.99 s0-1200 ot
2PC - STRIPS

BBQ CHICKEN $4.99 120cn1 $8.99 150-1050 i

2,000 CALORIES A DAY IS USED FOR GENERAL NUTRITION ADVICE,
BUT CALORIE NEEDS VARY. ADDITIONAL NUTRITION INFORMATION
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

3PC - STRIPS

$7.99
410-1510 ¢AL

$8.99
500-2200 €L

$9.99
590-2890 CAL

$6.99
500-920 CAL

$7.99
600-850 CAL

$8.99
780-1040 CAL

$8.49
670-900 CAL

MEAL

$9.99
470-2160 CAL

$10.99
560-2850 CAL

$1.99
650-3540 CAL

$9.59
560-1570 CAL

$9.99
6701500 CAL

$10.99
850-1690 CAL

$9.59
730-1550 CAL

SIDES REGULAR $2.59 LARGE $4.99

-

&

MACARONI & CHEESE 250/150 CAL <. 2h2®
GREEN BEANS 30/130 CAL 0
COLESLAW 170/690 CAL
BBQ BAKED BEANS 120/560 CAL

POTATO WEDGES 330/760 CAL

CORN ON THE COB 220/650 CAL

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY 70-90 CAL/330-410CAL

DRINKS

ICED TEA (UNSWEET/SWEET)
2 GALLON $2.99 20/680 ciL
COFFEE  $1.29 ocn

SOFTDRINKS REGULAR $2.29 LARGE $2.69

280/400CAL  0/0CAL  270/400 CAL  280/400 CAL

© 7w

260/380 CAL  300/440 CAL 0/0 CAL

)
Tropicana
LEMONADE




